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Final Results
PPC Cupmatch # 42 Torup 2019
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PISTOL 1500 (P1500)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 1472 74 16. Håkan Johansson High Master Halmstad ssk SWE 2560

2 1459 71 18. Anders Eriksson High Master Hagfors-Uddeholm PK SWE 3877

3 1428 60 39. Hans Bengtsson Master Halmstads SpSk SWE 1538

4 1417 39 4. Karl Östlund Expert Torna Hällestad SWE 6604

5 1336 34 36. Peter Larsson Master Myresjö PSK SWE 5835

6 1331 36 2. Peter Freed Unclassified Roasjö Skf SWE 6742

7 1300 37 19. Long-John Lundblom Marksman SWE 6592

Disqualified (DQ)
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OFF DUTY REVOLVER (ODR/SR2,75")

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 470 24 47. Hans Bengtsson High Master Halmstads SpSk SWE 1538

2 462 15 31. Mattias Isaksson Unclassified Torup Pk SWE 4326

Disqualified (DQ)
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DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER (DR)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 533 16 7. Kristian  Gellert Marksman Halmstad SSK SWE 6406

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-05 17:51

STOCK SEMI-AUTO PISTOL (SSA)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 476 28 24. Håkan Johansson High Master Halmstad ssk SWE 2560

2 471 29 40. Hans Bengtsson Master Halmstads SpSk SWE 1538

3 471 19 30. Mattias Isaksson Unclassified Torup Pk SWE 4326

4 467 19 43. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson Expert Torups Pistolklubb SWE 1277

5 466 24 23. Tord Andersson Master Torups Pistolklubb SWE 1108

6 465 14 28. Karl Östlund Expert Torna Hällestad USA 6604

7 463 14 27. Kristian  Gellert Marksman Halmstad SSK SWE 6406

8 454 16 33. Mikael Mårtensson Marksman Halmstad SSK SWE 6242

9 397 16 42. Peter Freed Marksman Roasjö Skf SWE 6742

10 214 2 46. Max Varricchio Unclassified Torups Pistolklubb SWE

11 178 1 45. Karl Skoglund Marksman Torups pistolklubb USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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SERVICE (STANDARD) REVOLVER (SR4")

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 476 20 32. Mattias Isaksson Expert Torup Pk SWE 4326

2 461 20 44. Björn Borg Expert 3GNS SWE 1405

3 449 12 26. Kristian  Gellert Marksman Halmstad SSK SWE 6406

4 416 30 25. Håkan Johansson High Master Halmstad ssk SWE 2560

5 349 10 34. Mikael Mårtensson Unclassified Halmstad SSK SWE 6242

Disqualified (DQ)
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DISTINGUISHED PISTOL (DP)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 573 12 12. Karl Östlund Expert Torna Hällestad SWE 6604

2 545 18 35. Lars Mellberg Sharpshooter Torups Pistolklubb SWE 1675

Disqualified (DQ)
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REVOLVER 1500 (R1500)

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 1471 70 6. Anders Eriksson High Master Hagfors-Uddeholm PK SWE 3877

2 1455 62 17. Mattias Isaksson Master Halmstad SSK SWE 4326

3 1451 61 8. Björn Borg Expert Torups Pk SWE 1405

4 1451 54 14. Peter Larsson Master Myresjö PSK SWE 5835

5 1366 29 5. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson Sharpshooter Torups Pistolklubb SWE 1277

6 1349 34 15. Peter Freed Marksman Sätila skytteförening SWE 6742

Disqualified (DQ)
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OPEN

#.
TOTAL

POINTS

TOTAL

X
#. Name CLASSIFICATION CLUB REG WA1500

1 593 37 9. Anders Eriksson High Master Hagfors-Uddeholm PK SWE 3877

2 590 36 38. Hans Bengtsson High Master Halmstads SpSk SWE 1538

3 580 27 29. Björn Borg Expert Torups PK SWE 1405

4 579 29 10. Peter Larsson Master Myresjö PSK SWE 5835

5 476 14 41. Long-John Lundblom Marksman Roasjö Skf SWE 6592

Disqualified (DQ)


